
 

     MEMARI COLLEGE 
Estd.-1981 

NAAC Accredited College                 
(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan) 

 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE-14-07-2022 
 
Sealed quotations are invited for one projector (Product listed below) for our college from 

reputed concerns. Quotations must be submitted within 30.07.2022 to the Principal, Memari 

College. 

 Product: Epson EB-E01 XGA 3300 lumens Projector with HDMI Port. 
 

Details: 
 Projection System: 3LCD Technology, RGB liquid crystal shutter 

 LCD Panel: 55 inch with C2 Fine 

 Color Light Output: 3,300 Lumen- 2,200 Lumen (economy) In accordance with IDMS15.4 

 White Light Output: 3,300 Lumen – 2,200 Lumen (economy) In accordance with ISO 21118:2012 

 Resolution: XGA, 1024 x 768, 4:3 

 Aspect Ratio: 4:3 

 Contrast Ratio: 15,000 : 1 

 Light source: Lamp 

 Throw Ratio: 1.44 – 1.95:1 

 Zoom: Digital, Factor: 1.35 

 Lens: Optical 

 Interfaces: VGA in, HDMI in, USB 2.0 Type B 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


